
Richland 2016‐17 PTO Board
PTO position name PTO Email

President Kristen Ireland president@richlandpto.org

Vice President Courtney Howard vpresident@richlandpto.org

Parliamentarian Kristen Ireland Parlimentarian@richlandpto.org

Secretary Leslie Lloyd secretary@richlandpto.org

Treasurer Stacey Boswell treasurer@richlandpto.org

AR Store Chair Merri Hackett, Anita Mills arstore@richlandpto.org

Book Fair Co‐Chair Molly Rambo, Sarah Scott bookfair@richlandpto.org

Book Fair Coin Collection Erin Boland bookfaircoin@richlandpto.org

Box Tops/Retail Rewards Cortney Cannon, Jenny Bell boxtops@richlandpto.org

Capital Campaign Chair
Katie Rainey,Christi Nalos, 

Sarah Scott
capitalcampaign@richlandpto.org

Children in Need Jenny Bell,Grace Thompson childreninneed@richlandpto.org

City Saver Sales/Distribution Ellen Faust,Erin Boland citysaver@richlandpto.org

Copy Chair‐ Wednesday Folders Julia Huffman copy@richlandpto.org

Grounds Beautification Co‐Chair Julie Sawyer, Courtney Howard groundsbeautification@richlandpto.org

Hawkeye/E‐blasts Christy Smith hawkeye@richlandpto.org

Hospitality‐PTO Events
Lesli Breeden, Melissa Zelinski, 

Meg McSween
hospitality@richlandpto.org

Hospitality‐Teacher Luncheons

Hind Bou Khaled, Lesli Breeden, 

Andrea Kennedy, Sarah 

Coward, Kim Jackson

teacherhospitality@richlandpto.org

Hospitality‐Teacher Birthdays & 

Monthly
Melissa Davis, Sarah Scott hospitalitybday@richlandpto.org

Lunchroom Volunteers Kacy Chambers lunchroom@richlandpto.org

Membership Chair Ilinda Parham, Susy Todd membership@richlandpto.org

On‐Line Auction
Deborah Mitchell, Natasha 

Griffin
auction@richlandpto.org

Recycling Chair Brooke Moseley recyling@richlandpto.org

Room Sponsor Chair Rachel Jones, Rachel Parker roomsponsor@richlandpto.org

Safety Chair Lee Moseley safety@richlandpto.org
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Skate Night Denise Cooper,Dynisha Woods skatenight@richlandpto.org

Social Media/Webmaster Chair Christy Smith webmaster@richlandpto.org

Spring Fling Chair Nidal Boulos,Kim Jackson springfling@richlandpto.org

Titles for Tomorrow Shannon Pressler titlesfortomorrow@richlandpto.org

WatchD.O.G.S. Mike Parham watchdogs@richlandpto.org

Yearbook Chair
Deanna Johnson, Elaine 

Clowers, Caryn Ashton
yearbook@richlandpto.org

Teacher Advisor Amy Cornelius, Lori Enos teacheradvisor@richlandpto.org
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